
Kuk Kontrollvoistlus - Kuk-7 (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aljand Adriana EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'21''28
2 Nobel Adele EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'26''22
3 Saft Rumi Aurora EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''84
4 Krinpus Ivoona EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''75
5 Molder Iris EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''31
6 Rahumeel Loviise EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''03
7 Pikkar Emma Amelie EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''87
8 Mankoc Elise EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''17
9 Kaare Emma Sophia EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''56
10 Gostsollo Mathilda EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'39''42

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mankoc Erik EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'19''00
2 Kutt Robert EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'24''31
3 Couve Karl Arthur EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'24''64
4 Sotter Karl Lukas EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'25''00
5 Sepp Villem EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'26''67
6 Lume Roman Kiur EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'27''34
7 Aljand Dominik EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''79

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aljand Adriana EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'25''03
2 Nobel Adele EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''70
3 Rahumeel Loviise EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''20
4 Krinpus Ivoona EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''95
5 Pikkar Emma Amelie EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''33
6 Saft Rumi Aurora EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''25
7 Molder Iris EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''41
8 Kaare Emma Sophia EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''96
9 Mankoc Elise EST 2019 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''97
10 Gostsollo Mathilda EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''03

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mankoc Erik EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'23''63
2 Couve Karl Arthur EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'27''63
3 Kutt Robert EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''16
4 Sotter Karl Lukas EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''86
5 Lume Roman Kiur EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''15
6 Aljand Dominik EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''58
7 Sepp Villem EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''25
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